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Platz Name Klub Punkte Spiele Ø Pkt. Holz Ø Holz

1. Nina Piwetzki DKC v. 1952 Hannover 32,0 4 8,00 3637 909,25
2. Sabine Füssel Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 31,0 4 7,75 3629 907,25
3. Birgit Friedrich VfL Sittensen 31,0 4 7,75 3605 901,25
4. Manuela Ilmers VfL Sittensen 29,0 4 7,25 3586 896,50
5. Karin Hilgemeyer Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 25,0 4 6,25 3585 896,25
6. Andrea Spiekermann "E" fest Blau Rot Oldenburg 25,0 4 6,25 3560 890,00
7. Claudia Bartels Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 24,0 4 6,00 3511 877,75
8. Tanja Linke VSK Immer Delmenhorst 23,0 4 5,75 3539 884,75
9. Giesela Böker KSG Uelzen I 22,0 4 5,50 3505 876,25

10. Alexandra Plähn SG Celler Land 22,0 4 5,50 3505 876,25
11. Brigitte Claaßen Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 22,0 4 5,50 3496 874,00
12. Ines Wiegmann Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 21,0 4 5,25 3578 894,50
13. Marianne Lübbering Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 20,0 4 5,00 3573 893,25
14. Sylvia Pawelczak DKC v. 1952 Hannover 20,0 4 5,00 3510 877,50
15. Kerstin Rosenau MTV Jever 20,0 4 5,00 3504 876,00
16. Stefanie Zydek SG Celler Land 19,0 4 4,75 3486 871,50
17. Nicole Kitz Gelb Blau Wunstorf 19,0 4 4,75 3425 856,25
18. Nicole Mackowiak KSG Clausthal 17,0 4 4,25 3481 870,25
19. Andrea Kahle Gelb Blau Wunstorf 17,0 4 4,25 3422 855,50
20. Elke Nikolay "E" KSG Uelzen I 16,0 2 8,00 1787 893,50
21. Natascha Filgräbe KSG Clausthal 16,0 4 4,00 3465 866,25
22. Marion Fischer KSG Uelzen I 16,0 4 4,00 3445 861,25
23. Hella Tadken-Taddicken MTV Jever 15,0 2 7,50 1829 914,50
24. Marie-Luise Stiefeling Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 15,0 4 3,75 3459 864,75
25. Beate Rößner Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 15,0 4 3,75 3424 856,00
26. Alexandra Tute DKC v. 1952 Hannover 14,0 2 7,00 1783 891,50
27. Anke Becker SG Celler Land 14,0 4 3,50 3445 861,25
28. Bärbel Fischer KSG Uelzen II 14,0 4 3,50 3431 857,75
29. Beate Schmidt Gelb Blau Wunstorf 14,0 4 3,50 3411 852,75
30. Petra Tschigor Blau Rot Oldenburg 13,0 3 4,33 2627 875,67
31. Bettina Lamsat Blau Rot Oldenburg 13,0 3 4,33 2627 875,67
32. Irla Ertingshausen DKC v. 1952 Hannover 13,0 3 4,33 2589 863,00
33. Andrea Lehnert KSG Uelzen I 12,5 3 4,17 2583 861,00
34. Jenilee Sales DKC v. 1952 Hannover 12,0 3 4,00 2605 868,33
35. Silvia Stockbauer KSG Uelzen II 12,0 3 4,00 2597 865,67
36. Anna Katharina Pikos Gelb Blau Wunstorf 11,0 2 5,50 1753 876,50
37. Kerstin Hagelstein "St" KSG Uelzen I 11,0 2 5,50 1753 876,50
38. Elke Nikolay KSG Uelzen II 11,0 2 5,50 1743 871,50
39. Erna Schumann VSK Immer Delmenhorst 11,0 4 2,75 3478 869,50
40. Doris Behrens VfL Sittensen 11,0 4 2,75 3461 865,25
41. Maria Hadenfeldt VfL Sittensen 10,0 2 5,00 1786 893,00
42. Gudrun Janßen MTV Jever 10,0 2 5,00 1727 863,50
43. Katja Lyczynski KSG Uelzen II 10,0 3 3,33 2565 855,00
44. Tanja Hoffmann Blau Rot Oldenburg 9,5 3 3,17 2648 882,67
45. Andrea Schütte Blau Rot Oldenburg 9,5 4 2,38 3507 876,75
46. Ingrid Fleischmann MTV Jever 9,0 2 4,50 1780 890,00
47. Uta Lieker VSK Immer Delmenhorst 9,0 3 3,00 2586 862,00
48. Barbara Steckel KSG Clausthal 9,0 3 3,00 2583 861,00
49. Ilona Siemroth "E" KSG Clausthal 8,0 2 4,00 1753 876,50
50. Claudia Severin KSG Uelzen II 8,0 3 2,67 2546 848,67
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51. Maike Märtens VSK Immer Delmenhorst 7,0 2 3,50 1772 886,00
52. Anneliese Lammers VSK Immer Delmenhorst 7,0 3 2,33 2572 857,33
53. Silvia Neumann KSG Uelzen II 6,0 1 6,00 882 882,00
54. Manuela Wilhelm MTV Jever 6,0 2 3,00 1703 851,50
55. Klara Faber KSG Clausthal 6,0 2 3,00 1694 847,00
56. Edith Kowalczyk Gelb Blau Wunstorf 6,0 2 3,00 1666 833,00
57. Wiebke Schütz MTV Jever 6,0 4 1,50 3385 846,25
58. Claudia Lacheta KSG Clausthal 5,0 2 2,50 1707 853,50
59. Silvia Neumann KSG Uelzen I 3,5 2 1,75 1712 856,00
60. Renate Helbig SG Celler Land 3,0 3 1,00 2563 854,33
61. Erika Seibt VSK Immer Delmenhorst 2,0 1 2,00 858 858,00
62. Waltraut Barsch SG Celler Land 2,0 1 2,00 833 833,00
63. Angela Putat VfL Sittensen 2,0 2 1,00 1662 831,00
64. Silke Lindner VSK Immer Delmenhorst 1,0 1 1,00 888 888,00
65. Petra Stumpf "St" KSG Clausthal #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
66. Inge Fischer "St" Blau Rot Oldenburg #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
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Name Klub Punkte Spiele ges.      
Holz Schnitt Punkte 

gesamt
Andrea Spiekermann "E" fest Blau Rot Oldenburg 25,0 4 3560 890,00 70 5,0 899 8,0 917 7,0 867 5,0 877
Petra Tschigor Blau Rot Oldenburg 13,0 3 2627 875,67 70 5,0 913 5,0 860 3,0 854
Bettina Lamsat Blau Rot Oldenburg 13,0 3 2627 875,67 70 1,0 880 6,0 862 6,0 885
Tanja Hoffmann Blau Rot Oldenburg 9,5 3 2648 882,67 70 3,0 888 6,0 914 0,5 846
Andrea Schütte Blau Rot Oldenburg 9,5 4 3507 876,75 70 2,0 886 3,0 901 0,5 846 4,0 874
Inge Fischer "St" Blau Rot Oldenburg #DIV/0! 70

Blau Rot Oldenburg #DIV/0! 70
Blau Rot Oldenburg #DIV/0! 70
Blau Rot Oldenburg #DIV/0! 70
Blau Rot Oldenburg #DIV/0! 70

Tanja Linke VSK Immer Delmenhorst 23,0 4 3539 884,75 60 4,0 875 4,0 907 7,0 886 8,0 871
Erna Schumann VSK Immer Delmenhorst 11,0 4 3478 869,50 60 3,0 873 3,0 904 2,0 856 3,0 845
Uta Lieker VSK Immer Delmenhorst 9,0 3 2586 862,00 60 1,0 866 2,0 858 6,0 862
Maike Märtens VSK Immer Delmenhorst 7,0 2 1772 886,00 60 6,0 884 1,0 888
Anneliese Lammers VSK Immer Delmenhorst 7,0 3 2572 857,33 60 1,0 870 4,0 858 2,0 844
Erika Seibt VSK Immer Delmenhorst 2,0 1 858 858,00 60 2,0 858
Silke Lindner VSK Immer Delmenhorst 1,0 1 888 888,00 60 1,0 888

VSK Immer Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 60
VSK Immer Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 60
VSK Immer Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 60

Sabine Füssel Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 31,0 4 3629 907,25 97 8,0 917 8,0 937 8,0 892 7,0 883
Karin Hilgemeyer Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 25,0 4 3585 896,25 97 7,0 910 7,0 920 7,0 880 4,0 875
Ines Wiegmann Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 21,0 4 3578 894,50 97 4,0 895 6,0 918 3,0 876 8,0 889
Marianne Lübbering Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 20,0 4 3573 893,25 97 6,0 909 5,0 917 7,0 880 2,0 867

Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 97
Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 97
Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 97
Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 97
Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 97
Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst #DIV/0! 97

Nicole Kitz Gelb Blau Wunstorf 19,0 4 3425 856,25 67 6,0 868 2,0 857 4,0 840 7,0 860
Andrea Kahle Gelb Blau Wunstorf 17,0 4 3422 855,50 67 1,0 841 5,0 872 6,0 855 5,0 854
Beate Schmidt Gelb Blau Wunstorf 14,0 4 3411 852,75 67 2,0 850 1,0 853 5,0 852 6,0 856
Anna Katharina Pikos Gelb Blau Wunstorf 11,0 2 1753 876,50 67 4,0 866 7,0 887
Edith Kowalczyk Gelb Blau Wunstorf 6,0 2 1666 833,00 67 1,0 812 5,0 854

Gelb Blau Wunstorf #DIV/0! 67
Gelb Blau Wunstorf #DIV/0! 67
Gelb Blau Wunstorf #DIV/0! 67
Gelb Blau Wunstorf #DIV/0! 67
Gelb Blau Wunstorf #DIV/0! 67

Giesela Böker KSG Uelzen I 22,0 4 3505 876,25 81 7,0 876 6,0 873 8,0 892 1,0 864
Elke Nikolay "E" KSG Uelzen I 16,0 2 1787 893,50 81 8,0 891 8,0 896
Marion Fischer KSG Uelzen I 16,0 4 3445 861,25 81 3,0 851 1,0 850 5,0 861 7,0 883
Andrea Lehnert KSG Uelzen I 12,5 3 2583 861,00 81 5,0 867 7,0 877 0,5 839
Kerstin Hagelstein "St" KSG Uelzen I 11,0 2 1753 876,50 81 6,0 876 5,0 877
Silvia Neumann KSG Uelzen I 3,5 2 1712 856,00 81 0,5 839 3,0 873

KSG Uelzen I #DIV/0! 81
KSG Uelzen I #DIV/0! 81
KSG Uelzen I #DIV/0! 81
KSG Uelzen I #DIV/0! 81

Bärbel Fischer KSG Uelzen II 14,0 4 3431 857,75 61 3,0 851 5,0 864 5,0 878 1,0 838
Silvia Stockbauer KSG Uelzen II 12,0 3 2597 865,67 61 7,0 884 3,0 855 2,0 858
Elke Nikolay KSG Uelzen II 11,0 2 1743 871,50 61 4,0 877 7,0 866
Katja Lyczynski KSG Uelzen II 10,0 3 2565 855,00 61 4,0 856 1,0 852 5,0 857
Claudia Severin KSG Uelzen II 8,0 3 2546 848,67 61 2,0 846 2,0 853 4,0 847
Silvia Neumann KSG Uelzen II 6,0 1 882 882,00 61 6,0 882

KSG Uelzen II #DIV/0! 61
KSG Uelzen II #DIV/0! 61
KSG Uelzen II #DIV/0! 61
KSG Uelzen II #DIV/0! 61

Kerstin Rosenau MTV Jever 20,0 4 3504 876,00 66 5,0 881 4,0 902 4,0 855 7,0 866
Hella Tadken-Taddicken MTV Jever 15,0 2 1829 914,50 66 8,0 913 7,0 916
Gudrun Janßen MTV Jever 10,0 2 1727 863,50 66 5,0 865 5,0 862
Ingrid Fleischmann MTV Jever 9,0 2 1780 890,00 66 7,0 886 2,0 894
Manuela Wilhelm MTV Jever 6,0 2 1703 851,50 66 3,0 845 3,0 858
Wiebke Schütz MTV Jever 6,0 4 3385 846,25 66 2,0 867 1,0 867 2,0 835 1,0 816

MTV Jever #DIV/0! 66
MTV Jever #DIV/0! 66
MTV Jever #DIV/0! 66
MTV Jever #DIV/0! 66

Nina Piwetzki DKC v. 1952 Hannover 32,0 4 3637 909,25 91 8,0 901 8,0 897 8,0 915 8,0 924
Sylvia Pawelczak DKC v. 1952 Hannover 20,0 4 3510 877,50 91 4,0 866 4,0 878 6,0 876 6,0 890
Alexandra Tute DKC v. 1952 Hannover 14,0 2 1783 891,50 91 7,0 882 7,0 901
Irla Ertingshausen DKC v. 1952 Hannover 13,0 3 2589 863,00 91 5,0 867 3,0 865 5,0 857
Jenilee Sales DKC v. 1952 Hannover 12,0 3 2605 868,33 91 1,0 842 6,0 881 5,0 882

DKC v. 1952 Hannover #DIV/0! 91
DKC v. 1952 Hannover #DIV/0! 91
DKC v. 1952 Hannover #DIV/0! 91
DKC v. 1952 Hannover #DIV/0! 91
DKC v. 1952 Hannover #DIV/0! 91

Nicole Mackowiak KSG Clausthal 17,0 4 3481 870,25 61 1,0 865 7,0 889 8,0 873 1,0 854
Natascha Filgräbe KSG Clausthal 16,0 4 3465 866,25 61 2,0 867 4,0 879 7,0 859 3,0 860
Barbara Steckel KSG Clausthal 9,0 3 2583 861,00 61 6,0 882 2,0 868 1,0 833
Ilona Siemroth "E" KSG Clausthal 8,0 2 1753 876,50 61 5,0 879 3,0 874
Klara Faber KSG Clausthal 6,0 2 1694 847,00 61 3,0 834 3,0 860
Claudia Lacheta KSG Clausthal 5,0 2 1707 853,50 61 1,0 833 4,0 874
Petra Stumpf "St" KSG Clausthal #DIV/0! 61

KSG Clausthal #DIV/0! 61
KSG Clausthal #DIV/0! 61
KSG Clausthal #DIV/0! 61

Alexandra Plähn SG Celler Land 22,0 4 3505 876,25 60 6,0 900 5,0 887 3,0 845 8,0 873
Stefanie Zydek SG Celler Land 19,0 4 3486 871,50 60 4,0 884 8,0 895 4,0 856 3,0 851
Anke Becker SG Celler Land 14,0 4 3445 861,25 60 3,0 883 7,0 889 2,0 833 2,0 840
Renate Helbig SG Celler Land 3,0 3 2563 854,33 60 1,0 871 1,0 862 1,0 830
Waltraut Barsch SG Celler Land 2,0 1 833 833,00 60 2,0 833

SG Celler Land #DIV/0! 60
SG Celler Land #DIV/0! 60
SG Celler Land #DIV/0! 60
SG Celler Land #DIV/0! 60
SG Celler Land #DIV/0! 60

Birgit Friedrich VfL Sittensen 31,0 4 3605 901,25 83 8,0 919 7,0 905 8,0 893 8,0 888
Manuela Ilmers VfL Sittensen 29,0 4 3586 896,50 83 7,0 906 8,0 917 7,0 876 7,0 887
Doris Behrens VfL Sittensen 11,0 4 3461 865,25 83 2,0 881 1,0 857 6,0 870 2,0 853
Maria Hadenfeldt VfL Sittensen 10,0 2 1786 893,00 83 5,0 898 5,0 888
Angela Putat VfL Sittensen 2,0 2 1662 831,00 83 1,0 832 1,0 830

VfL Sittensen #DIV/0! 83
VfL Sittensen #DIV/0! 83
VfL Sittensen #DIV/0! 83
VfL Sittensen #DIV/0! 83
VfL Sittensen #DIV/0! 83

Claudia Bartels Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 24,0 4 3511 877,75 76 8,0 884 4,0 887 4,0 859 8,0 881
Brigitte Claaßen Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 22,0 4 3496 874,00 76 3,0 874 6,0 892 8,0 868 5,0 862
Marie-Luise Stiefeling Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 15,0 4 3459 864,75 76 4,0 878 2,0 867 3,0 851 6,0 863
Beate Rößner Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 15,0 4 3424 856,00 76 8,0 884 3,0 868 2,0 847 2,0 825

Fideler Pudel Lüneburg #DIV/0! 76
Fideler Pudel Lüneburg #DIV/0! 76
Fideler Pudel Lüneburg #DIV/0! 76
Fideler Pudel Lüneburg #DIV/0! 76
Fideler Pudel Lüneburg #DIV/0! 76
Fideler Pudel Lüneburg #DIV/0! 76
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